
TROFEO DELLE ALPI

MERANARENA

MERANO

Data

Lunghezza

N.Corsie

Piscina

Lungo

 25

 8

Risultati Assoluti

29/11/2014

Punti:Tempo: Commento:

Gara n.1.00 - 50 Stile Libero - Maschili-Esordienti A

CIBIN ALEX  2002 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:31.66 9 1

OUSSI AMINE  2002 BRESSANONE NUOTO 00:32.08 7 2

GRUBER JOSEF  2002 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN00:33.79 6 3

BETTIN THOMAS  2002 SSV BOZEN 00:34.87 5 4

PAPA YURI  2002 AS MERANO 00:35.06 4 5

WEISSTEINER SEBASTIAN  2003 BRESSANONE NUOTO 00:35.38 3 6

BRENZAN EUGENIO  2002 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:35.63 2 7

ORTLER NICOLAS  2003 SSV BOZEN 00:36.43 1 8

MASSARDI ALEX  2003 SSV BOZEN 00:36.66 9

HOFER LUKAS  2002 SPORT CLUB MERAN 00:36.99 10

LOSURDO MATTIA  2003 SSV BOZEN 00:37.09 11

BARATIERI LUCA  2003 SSV BOZEN 00:37.27 12

SACCO DAVIDE  2003 AS MERANO 00:37.38 13

HOLZNER FLAVIO  2003 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:37.62 14

GIANMOENA MARC  2003 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN00:37.89 15

VASCON DANIEL  2003 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN00:40.05 16

TROJER ELIAH  2003 SC VINSCHGAU 00:40.28 17

GASSER MIGUEL ANGEL  2003 BRESSANONE NUOTO 00:41.33 18

RASO ALESSANDRO  2003 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:42.39 19

FUSCO PAOLO  2003 AS MERANO 00:43.47 20

CUTRUPI MATTIA  2003 SSV BOZEN 00:43.50 21

MASCARO LUIGI  2003 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:46.61 22

WALDNER DANIEL  2003 SSV BOZEN 02:13.83 23

TSCHOLL HANNES  2002 SC VINSCHGAU  SQ: Falsa partenza

Gara n.2.00 - 50 Stile Libero - Femminili-Esordienti A

LUPI GIORGIA  2003 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:32.99 9 1

SANTUARI CAMILLA  2003 AS MERANO 00:33.10 7 2

FERRARO ALICE PAOLA  2003 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:33.99 6 3

CALLEGARI NICOLE  2003 AS MERANO 00:34.82 5 4

DORFMANN CELINA  2003 BRESSANONE NUOTO 00:34.85 4 5

MAESTRI ELIANA  2003 AS MERANO 00:34.90 3 6
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Punti:Tempo: Commento:

IAMUNDO ILARIA  2004 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN00:35.26 2 7

FAVERO HANNA  2003 AS MERANO 00:35.73 1 8

FERRI SELINA  2004 POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 00:36.75 9

RAINER EMMA  2003 SC VINSCHGAU 00:37.68 10

DORFMANN VIKTORIA  2004 BRESSANONE NUOTO 00:37.71 11

AUSSERER JANA  2003 SC VINSCHGAU 00:38.16 12

ZINGERLE SOPHIA  2004 POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 00:39.56 13

TRUREO MARIANA YOHANNA  2004 SSV BOZEN 00:39.87 14

SONCIN DENISE  2004 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN00:39.93 15

SOLETTI DANIELA  2004 AS MERANO 00:40.25 16

BRESAOLA GIORGIA  2004 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:40.31 17

SECCO IBBA YVONNE  2003 AS MERANO 00:40.43 18

VAROTTO SARA  2003 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:42.90 19

PANNETTA ASJA  2003 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN00:43.07 20

BRILLO NICOLE  2003 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:44.28 21

DE BETTIN CHIARA  2004 SSV BRUNECK 00:45.57 22

PUCCINELLI MARTINA  2004 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:46.04 23

MAIR ANNA  2004 POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 00:47.68 24

PARISI VANESSA  2004 LAIVES NUOTO 00:47.94 25

BRAUNHOFER JULIA  2003 POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 00:48.39 26

VENTOLA SARA  2004 AS MERANO  SQ: Falsa partenza

Gara n.3.00 - 50 Stile Libero - Maschili-Esordienti B

GOEGELE IVANDRO  2004 SC VINSCHGAU 00:36.83 9 1

ALBERTONI MATTEO  2004 AS MERANO 00:37.08 7 2

SPLENDORE FABIO  2005 SSV BOZEN 00:37.35 6 3

AMBROSI WILLIAM  2004 SSV BOZEN 00:37.77 5 4

TRAPASSO MANUEL  2004 SSV BOZEN 00:38.52 4 5

GIOVANNINI ALEX  2005 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN00:39.05 3 6

CONTE GIOELE  2005 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:40.21 2 7

FAVARI GIOVANNI  2005 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:40.63 1 8

BORTOLI TOMMASO  2005 BRESSANONE NUOTO 00:40.83 9

DE BONIS DOUGLAS FABIAN  2004 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:41.71 10

PIOVESAN MICHELE  2005 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN00:41.75 11

MARCON ALESSANDRO  2005 SSV BOZEN 00:41.97 12

CARPINELLI BRUNO  2004 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:42.25 13

DONA' GREG  2004 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:42.28 14

RIGHETTI SAVERIO  2005 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:42.39 15

LOMONTE ALESSANDRO  2005 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:44.56 16

SPRINGETH TIMO  2005 SSV BOZEN 00:45.96 17

TASSER MANUEL  2004 SSV BOZEN 00:46.09 18

RENZI IVAN  2005 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:46.21 19
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Punti:Tempo: Commento:

GIACCARI MICHELE  2005 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:47.98 20

UNTERWEGER GABRIEL  2005 BRESSANONE NUOTO 00:48.34 21

PIEROTTI NYON CHE'  2005 AS MERANO 00:49.48 22

TSCHOLL HANNES  2002 SC VINSCHGAU  SQ: NP - NaS

TRIBENGA QUARANTA ALEX  2005 SSV BOZEN  SQ: Falsa partenza

ZORZI GABRIEL  2004 BRESSANONE NUOTO  SQ: Falsa partenza

Gara n.4.00 - 50 Stile Libero - Femminili-Esordienti B

SEEBER KAROLINA  2005 POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 00:37.81 9 1

ORTLER SAMANTHA  2006 SSV BOZEN 00:38.62 7 2

GABANELLA ELENA  2005 SSV BOZEN 00:39.61 6 3

CALLEGARI MARIKA  2006 AS MERANO 00:40.21 5 4

OUISSI YESSMINE  2005 BRESSANONE NUOTO 00:40.96 4 5

ANDREASI NICOL  2005 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:41.07 3 6

MESSMOUDI SALMA  2005 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN00:41.24 2 7

RUIZ SARA  2006 SSV BOZEN 00:42.23 1 8

SACCHI ELISABETTA  2006 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:42.25 9

SIGMUND EMILY  2005 POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 00:44.18 10

TRUNGU SARAH  2005 BRESSANONE NUOTO 00:44.96 11

ABRAM JULIA  2005 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN00:45.08 12

CUTRUPI MICHELLE  2006 SSV BOZEN 00:45.33 13

GULINO OLIVIA  2005 SSV BOZEN 00:46.20 14

ROTELLA ALESSIA  2006 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:46.39 15

ZANONI GAIA  2006 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:49.48 16

FLORIANI ANNA  2005 SSV BRUNECK 00:49.63 17

MAIR HANNAH  2006 POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 00:49.64 18

FRANCESCHINI ANNA SOFIA  2005 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN00:50.22 19

HACKHOFER ANNA  2006 SSV BRUNECK 00:50.59 20

EREBARA JOHANNA  2005 AS MERANO 00:51.06 21

DORFMANN LENI  2005 SSV BRUNECK 00:51.62 22

FINOTTI GLORIA  2006 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:54.68 23

PERGHER GIULIA  2006 POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 00:57.40 24

GAMPER LEILA  2006 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:58.52 25

MAHUTOVA TIMEA  2006 POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 01:01.88 26

LUGGIN VANESSA  2005 SC VINSCHGAU  SQ: NP - NaS

OBERLEITER FRANZISKA  2006 SSV BRUNECK  SQ: NP - NaS

MANIGRASSO ALESSANDRA  2005 SSV BOZEN  SQ: Falsa partenza

Gara n.5.00 - 100 Rana - Maschili-Esordienti A
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Punti:Tempo: Commento:

CHIEREGHIN MARTIN  2002 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN01:25.88 9 1

DE FILIPPI GABRIEL  2002 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:26.38 7 2

MERCURI MANUEL  2002 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:27.16 6 3

SCHWIENBACHER CLEMENS  2002 SPORT CLUB MERAN 01:29.73 5 4

PICONE VINCENZO  2002 SSV BOZEN 01:29.90 4 5

MASCHI MATTEO  2003 SSV BOZEN 01:36.16 3 6

BRENZAN EUGENIO  2002 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:36.19 2 7

WALDNER DANIEL  2003 SSV BOZEN 01:37.64 1 8

HOFER LUKAS  2002 SPORT CLUB MERAN 01:39.33 9

SACCO DAVIDE  2003 AS MERANO 01:40.42 10

OBERHOFER PHILIPP  2002 BRESSANONE NUOTO 01:45.95 11

HOLZNER FLAVIO  2003 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:48.27 12

FUSCO PAOLO  2003 AS MERANO 01:52.37 13

Gara n.6.00 - 100 Rana - Femminili-Esordienti A

MELLE MADDALENA LAURA  2003 SPORT CLUB MERAN 01:25.32 9 1

PIZZINI ISABEL  2003 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:28.19 7 2

PREMSTALLER LISA  2003 SSV BOZEN 01:33.13 6 3

DALPASSO NICOLE  2003 SSV BOZEN 01:37.38 5 4

CONT KATHRINE  2003 AS MERANO 01:37.48 4 5

CONSOLINI MARTINA  2004 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:38.03 3 6

DORFMANN CELINA  2003 BRESSANONE NUOTO 01:40.40 2 7

GASPARINI JANA  2004 POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 01:41.34 1 8

PALANGA GIULIA  2003 SSV BRUNECK 01:41.82 9

MORANDELL SILVIA  2003 SSV BOZEN 01:42.19 10

ANEGG REBECCA  2003 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:47.28 11

AUSSERER JANA  2003 SC VINSCHGAU 01:49.98 12

SOLETTI DANIELA  2004 AS MERANO 01:51.18 13

SECCO IBBA YVONNE  2003 AS MERANO 01:52.75 14

KANEIDER CARLA  2004 SSV BRUNECK 01:52.82 15

TRUREO MARIANA YOHANNA  2004 SSV BOZEN 01:53.96 16

MORAWETZ KRISTA  2004 SSV BRUNECK 01:55.25 17

BRILLO NICOLE  2003 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:57.37 18

VAROTTO SARA  2003 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:59.15 19

VENTOLA SARA  2004 AS MERANO 02:02.14 20

Gara n.7.00 - 50 Rana - Maschili-Esordienti B

GOEGELE IVANDRO  2004 SC VINSCHGAU 00:47.89 9 1

FABI TOMMASO  2004 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:48.32 7 2

DE LA VILLE ERNESTO  2004 SSV BOZEN 00:49.33 6 3

BACCHIEGA ALEX  2005 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:51.26 5 4
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Punti:Tempo: Commento:

DE SANTIS DAVIDE  2004 LAIVES NUOTO 00:51.27 4 5

LO VECCHIO SIMONE  2004 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:51.57 3 6

PEZZEI FABIAN  2005 BRESSANONE NUOTO 00:52.86 2 7

PIOVESAN MICHELE  2005 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN00:54.94 1 8

LOMONTE ALESSANDRO  2005 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:55.71 9

CARPINELLI BRUNO  2004 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:57.77 10

GIACCARI MICHELE  2005 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:57.78 11

SPRINGETH TIMO  2005 SSV BOZEN 00:57.85 12

DE BONIS DOUGLAS FABIAN  2004 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:59.33 13

RIGHETTI SAVERIO  2005 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:59.57 14

MARCON ALESSANDRO  2005 SSV BOZEN 00:59.89 15

TIEGO TOMMASO  2005 BOLZANO NUOTO  SQ: Rit - Aufg.

ZORZI GABRIEL  2004 BRESSANONE NUOTO  SQ: Falsa partenza

Gara n.8.00 - 50 Rana - Femminili-Esordienti B

TAVA ARIANNA  2005 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN00:53.94 9 1

HUBER KJANA MERIA  2005 SSV BRUNECK 00:55.02 7 2

OUISSI YESSMINE  2005 BRESSANONE NUOTO 00:55.03 6 3

MESSMOUDI SALMA  2005 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN00:56.11 5 4

FISCHER PIA  2006 BRESSANONE NUOTO 00:57.19 4 5

ANDREASI NICOL  2005 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:57.22 3 6

RIVA SARAH  2006 SSV BRUNECK 00:58.37 2 7

FEDRIZZI CATERINA  2005 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:59.24 1 8

FLORIANI ANNA  2005 SSV BRUNECK 00:59.68 9

HACKHOFER ANNA  2006 SSV BRUNECK 01:00.37 10

MALFERTHEINER MAJA  2006 POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 01:01.44 11

ZANONI GAIA  2006 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:03.53 12

GAMPER LEILA  2006 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:09.99 13

VORHAUSER LISA MARIE  2005 POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 01:12.32 14

LEITER SOPHIA  2005 SSV BRUNECK 01:12.36 15

OBERLEITER FRANZISKA  2006 SSV BRUNECK  SQ: NP - NaS

MAHUTOVA TIMEA  2006 POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO  SQ: Virata irreg. e Arrivo irreg.

PREMSTALLER JULIA  2005 SSV BOZEN  SQ: Virata irreg.

DORFMANN LENI  2005 SSV BRUNECK  SQ: Virata irreg.

Gara n.9.00 - 100 Misti - Maschili-Esordienti A

ANDRIOLO ENRICO  2002 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:16.69 9 1

ROUIMI IBRAHIM  2002 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN01:16.70 7 2
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Punti:Tempo: Commento:

IANNONE CARMINE  2003 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN01:19.19 6 3

BERTAGNOLLI MICHEL  2003 SPORT CLUB MERAN 01:22.61 5 4

CIBIN ALEX  2002 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:24.88 4 5

DE FILIPPI GABRIEL  2002 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:24.92 3 6

OUSSI AMINE  2002 BRESSANONE NUOTO 01:26.28 2 7

PEZZEI MICHAEL  2002 BRESSANONE NUOTO 01:28.32 1 8

GRUBER JOSEF  2002 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN01:28.80 9

MOSER MICHAEL  2002 SPORT CLUB MERAN 01:28.97 10

PICONE VINCENZO  2002 SSV BOZEN 01:29.52 11

IAPICHINO MATTEO  2003 AS MERANO 01:36.47 12

BARATIERI LUCA  2003 SSV BOZEN 01:38.39 13

Gara n.10.00 - 100 Misti - Femminili-Esordienti A

FISCHER LEA  2003 BRESSANONE NUOTO 01:20.65 9 1

LANDI ZOE  2003 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:21.40 7 2

SANTUARI CAMILLA  2003 AS MERANO 01:24.25 6 3

DIDANOVIC ANNIE  2004 SSV BOZEN 01:25.93 5 4

BJELIC LARA  2004 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:28.74 4 5

FAVARI REBECCA  2003 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:30.48 3 6

MORANDELL SILVIA  2003 SSV BOZEN 01:30.84 2 7

CALLEGARI NICOLE  2003 AS MERANO 01:30.93 1 8

IAMUNDO ILARIA  2004 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN01:31.23 9

MAESTRI ELIANA  2003 AS MERANO 01:32.64 10

EISENDLE LISA  2004 POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 01:34.52 11

FAVERO HANNA  2003 AS MERANO 01:34.96 12

RADMUELLER LENI MARIE  2004 SSV BRUNECK 01:35.04 13

FERRI SELINA  2004 POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 01:35.41 14

ZINGERLE SOPHIA  2004 POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 01:39.58 15

SONCIN DENISE  2004 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN01:46.97 16

MASSARI FEDERICA  2004 SSV BRUNECK 01:51.16 17

PUCCINELLI MARTINA  2004 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:57.10 18

RIFESSER ILENA  2003 NUOTO GARDENA  SQ: NP - NaS

Gara n.11.00 - 100 Misti - Maschili-Esordienti B

BACHER JAN  2004 BRESSANONE NUOTO 01:31.49 9 1

SITZMANN MAXIMILIAN  2004 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:33.95 7 2

DE SANTIS DAVIDE  2004 LAIVES NUOTO 01:37.39 6 3

TRAPASSO MANUEL  2004 SSV BOZEN 01:38.41 5 4

Gara n.12.00 - 100 Misti - Femminili-Esordienti B
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Punti:Tempo: Commento:

DONA' IRENE  2005 SSV BOZEN 01:32.82 9 1

CAVETTI MARTINA  2006 BRESSANONE NUOTO 01:48.45 7 2

Gara n.13.00 - 50 Dorso - Maschili-Esordienti A

MESSMER MATTHIAS  2003 SSV BOZEN 00:34.50 9 1

MARTINI MICHELE  2003 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:38.33 7 2

FRASNELLI THOMAS  2003 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN00:38.96 6 3

ORLANDO DENNIS  2002 AS MERANO 00:41.01 5 4

WIERER SIMON  2003 SSV BRUNECK 00:43.19 4 5

OBERHOFER PHILIPP  2002 BRESSANONE NUOTO 00:44.13 3 6

VASCON DANIEL  2003 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN00:44.38 2 7

UNGERICHT ADAM  2003 SSV BRUNECK 00:46.03 1 8

TROJER ELIAH  2003 SC VINSCHGAU 00:47.78 9

RASO ALESSANDRO  2003 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:47.94 10

GIANMOENA MARC  2003 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN00:48.22 11

GASSER MIGUEL ANGEL  2003 BRESSANONE NUOTO 00:49.70 12

MASCARO LUIGI  2003 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:53.81 13

MERCURI MANUEL  2002 BOLZANO NUOTO  SQ: Falsa partenza

Gara n.14.00 - 50 Dorso - Femminili-Esordienti A

NICCOLAI CRISTINA  2003 POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 00:37.82 9 1

KERSCHBAUMER LEA  2003 BRESSANONE NUOTO 00:39.14 7 2

CONT KATHRINE  2003 AS MERANO 00:39.42 6 3

PIZZINI ISABEL  2003 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:40.07 5 4

BJELIC LARA  2004 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:40.31 4 5

GOELLER LENA  2004 SSV BOZEN 00:41.36 3 6

HOFER ELYSSA  2004 POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 00:42.40 2 7

RAINER EMMA  2003 SC VINSCHGAU 00:43.61 1 8

DORFMANN VIKTORIA  2004 BRESSANONE NUOTO 00:44.33 9

GASPARINI JANA  2004 POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 00:44.33 10

ANEGG REBECCA  2003 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:45.75 11

BRESAOLA GIORGIA  2004 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:46.45 12

MARINER ANNA  2004 SSV BRUNECK 00:50.76 13

BRAUNHOFER JULIA  2003 POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 00:53.49 14

PARISI VANESSA  2004 LAIVES NUOTO 00:53.63 15

PANNETTA ASJA  2003 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN00:54.23 16

DE BETTIN CHIARA  2004 SSV BRUNECK 00:54.44 17

MAIR ANNA  2004 POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 00:55.65 18

Gara n.15.00 - 50 Dorso - Maschili-Esordienti B
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Punti:Tempo: Commento:

ZANIN MARCO  2004 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:40.99 9 1

TUZI ALESSANDRO  2004 LAIVES NUOTO 00:42.18 7 2

PALLAORO MARTIN  2004 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN00:42.63 6 3

GIOVANNINI ALEX  2005 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN00:45.75 5 4

HACKHOFER ANDREAS  2004 SSV BRUNECK 00:46.99 4 5

DE LA VILLE ERNESTO  2004 SSV BOZEN 00:47.05 3 6

FAVARI GIOVANNI  2005 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:47.40 2 7

MAROLA SASHA  2004 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN00:47.43 1 8

GIANMOENA PHILIP  2005 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN00:49.33 9

DONA' GREG  2004 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:51.05 10

KRAKER TONI  2004 SSV BRUNECK 00:51.51 11

TASSER MANUEL  2004 SSV BOZEN 00:52.03 12

RENZI IVAN  2005 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:55.99 13

UNTERWEGER GABRIEL  2005 BRESSANONE NUOTO 01:02.95 14

TRIBENGA QUARANTA ALEX  2005 SSV BOZEN  SQ: Virata irreg.

Gara n.16.00 - 50 Dorso - Femminili-Esordienti B

TAVA ARIANNA  2005 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN00:45.31 9 1

DORFMANN VICTORIA  2005 BRESSANONE NUOTO 00:45.64 7 2

ORTLER SAMANTHA  2006 SSV BOZEN 00:47.09 6 3

GABANELLA ELENA  2005 SSV BOZEN 00:48.82 5 4

SACCHI ELISABETTA  2006 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:49.49 4 5

BARATIERI LISA  2005 SSV BOZEN 00:50.29 3 6

GRUBER HANNA  2005 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN00:51.29 2 7

RUIZ SARA  2006 SSV BOZEN 00:51.87 1 8

CUTRUPI MICHELLE  2006 SSV BOZEN 00:52.69 9

ABRAM JULIA  2005 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN00:53.48 10

MANIGRASSO ALESSANDRA  2005 SSV BOZEN 00:56.73 11

GULINO OLIVIA  2005 SSV BOZEN 00:56.99 12

FRANCESCHINI ANNA SOFIA  2005 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN00:57.46 13

SIGMUND EMILY  2005 POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 00:58.64 14

MAIR HANNAH  2006 POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 00:59.42 15

FINOTTI GLORIA  2006 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:01.48 16

PERGHER GIULIA  2006 POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 01:02.56 17

LUGGIN VANESSA  2005 SC VINSCHGAU 01:02.84 18

MALFERTHEINER MAJA  2006 POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 01:02.89 19

VORHAUSER LISA MARIE  2005 POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 01:12.38 20

ROTELLA ALESSIA  2006 BOLZANO NUOTO  SQ: Arrivo irreg.

Gara n.17.00 - 100 Farfalla - Maschili-Esordienti A
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Punti:Tempo: Commento:

DENAJ ANDRIT  2002 SSV BOZEN 01:17.41 9 1

IANNONE CARMINE  2003 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN01:19.67 7 2

PIRCHER CHRISTOPH  2003 SSV BOZEN 01:28.74 6 3

MASCHI MATTEO  2003 SSV BOZEN 01:32.88 5 4

PEZZEI MICHAEL  2002 BRESSANONE NUOTO 01:33.70 4 5

Gara n.18.00 - 100 Farfalla - Femminili-Esordienti A

BARBOLINI ALENA  2003 POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 01:23.70 9 1

LANDI ZOE  2003 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:24.78 7 2

MELLE MADDALENA LAURA  2003 SPORT CLUB MERAN 01:26.88 6 3

PREMSTALLER LISA  2003 SSV BOZEN 01:30.45 5 4

DIDANOVIC ANNIE  2004 SSV BOZEN 01:35.59 4 5

Gara n.19.00 - 50 Farfalla - Maschili-Esordienti B

SPLENDORE FABIO  2005 SSV BOZEN 00:41.60 9 1

BACHER JAN  2004 BRESSANONE NUOTO 00:42.50 7 2

BEVILACQUA THOMAS  2004 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:48.04 6 3

CONTE GIOELE  2005 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:50.40 5 4

PEZZEI FABIAN  2005 BRESSANONE NUOTO 00:53.93 4 5

Gara n.20.00 - 50 Farfalla - Femminili-Esordienti B

SEEBER KAROLINA  2005 POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 00:46.42 9 1

PREMSTALLER JULIA  2005 SSV BOZEN 00:48.16 7 2

CAVETTI MARTINA  2006 BRESSANONE NUOTO 00:49.66 6 3

TRUNGU SARAH  2005 BRESSANONE NUOTO 00:52.44 5 4

Gara n.21.00 - 200 Stile Libero - Maschili-Esordienti A

ROUIMI IBRAHIM  2002 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN02:21.78 9 1

ANDRIOLO ENRICO  2002 BOLZANO NUOTO 02:22.76 7 2

MORETTI MARCO  2002 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN02:29.83 6 3

SCHWIENBACHER CLEMENS  2002 SPORT CLUB MERAN 02:36.96 5 4

DENAJ ANDRIT  2002 SSV BOZEN 02:40.51 4 5

MARTINI MICHELE  2003 BOLZANO NUOTO 02:43.07 3 6

FRASNELLI THOMAS  2003 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN02:46.40 2 7

BETTIN THOMAS  2002 SSV BOZEN 02:47.33 1 8

WEISSTEINER SEBASTIAN  2003 BRESSANONE NUOTO 02:57.38 9

PAPA YURI  2002 AS MERANO 02:57.98 10

MASSARDI ALEX  2003 SSV BOZEN 02:58.26 11

ORTLER NICOLAS  2003 SSV BOZEN 03:02.98 12

LOSURDO MATTIA  2003 SSV BOZEN 03:10.31 13

WIERER SIMON  2003 SSV BRUNECK 03:10.31 14
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Punti:Tempo: Commento:

UNGERICHT ADAM  2003 SSV BRUNECK 03:12.86 15

IAPICHINO MATTEO  2003 AS MERANO 03:30.68 16

CUTRUPI MATTIA  2003 SSV BOZEN 03:42.65 17

MOSER MICHAEL  2002 SPORT CLUB MERAN  SQ: Falsa partenza

Gara n.22.00 - 200 Stile Libero - Femminili-Esordienti A

FISCHER LEA  2003 BRESSANONE NUOTO 02:41.06 9 1

LUPI GIORGIA  2003 BOLZANO NUOTO 02:43.56 7 2

BARBOLINI ALENA  2003 POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 02:45.72 6 3

DALPASSO NICOLE  2003 SSV BOZEN 02:51.59 5 4

EISENDLE LISA  2004 POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 02:51.86 4 5

FAVARI REBECCA  2003 BOLZANO NUOTO 02:55.75 3 6

HOFER ELYSSA  2004 POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 02:58.27 2 7

GIACOMI MARTINA  2004 SSV BOZEN 03:00.42 1 8

PALANGA GIULIA  2003 SSV BRUNECK 03:03.50 9

RADMUELLER LENI MARIE  2004 SSV BRUNECK 03:03.82 10

MARINER ANNA  2004 SSV BRUNECK 03:12.89 11

KANEIDER CARLA  2004 SSV BRUNECK 03:16.14 12

MORAWETZ KRISTA  2004 SSV BRUNECK 03:32.07 13

MASSARI FEDERICA  2004 SSV BRUNECK 03:32.74 14

Gara n.23.00 - 100 Stile Libero - Maschili-Esordienti B

SITZMANN MAXIMILIAN  2004 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:21.30 9 1

ZANIN MARCO  2004 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:23.93 7 2

TUZI ALESSANDRO  2004 LAIVES NUOTO 01:24.05 6 3

PALLAORO MARTIN  2004 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN01:25.82 5 4

AMBROSI WILLIAM  2004 SSV BOZEN 01:26.13 4 5

ALBERTONI MATTEO  2004 AS MERANO 01:27.02 3 6

KRAKER TONI  2004 SSV BRUNECK 01:28.01 2 7

MAROLA SASHA  2004 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN01:28.12 1 8

HACKHOFER ANDREAS  2004 SSV BRUNECK 01:28.50 9

BEVILACQUA THOMAS  2004 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:29.51 10

FABI TOMMASO  2004 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:30.72 11

LO VECCHIO SIMONE  2004 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:31.88 12

BORTOLI TOMMASO  2005 BRESSANONE NUOTO 01:32.51 13

BACCHIEGA ALEX  2005 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:33.36 14

TIEGO TOMMASO  2005 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:33.60 15

GIANMOENA PHILIP  2005 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN01:35.10 16

Gara n.24.00 - 100 Stile Libero - Femminili-Esordienti B
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Punti:Tempo: Commento:

DONA' IRENE  2005 SSV BOZEN 01:21.68 9 1

DORFMANN VICTORIA  2005 BRESSANONE NUOTO 01:33.58 7 2

BARATIERI LISA  2005 SSV BOZEN 01:36.69 6 3

FISCHER PIA  2006 BRESSANONE NUOTO 01:37.08 5 4

GRUBER HANNA  2005 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN01:40.61 4 5

RIVA SARAH  2006 SSV BRUNECK 01:42.64 3 6

FEDRIZZI CATERINA  2005 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:45.90 2 7

HUBER KJANA MERIA  2005 SSV BRUNECK 01:54.22 1 8

Gara n.25.00 - 200 Dorso - Maschili-Esordienti A

CHIEREGHIN MARTIN  2002 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN02:40.07 9 1

MESSMER MATTHIAS  2003 SSV BOZEN 02:46.71 7 2

MORETTI MARCO  2002 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN02:48.04 6 3

PIRCHER CHRISTOPH  2003 SSV BOZEN 02:57.63 5 4

ORLANDO DENNIS  2002 AS MERANO 03:14.07 4 5

BERTAGNOLLI MICHEL  2003 SPORT CLUB MERAN  SQ: Virata irreg.

Gara n.26.00 - 200 Dorso - Femminili-Esordienti A

NICCOLAI CRISTINA  2003 POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 02:52.88 9 1

FERRARO ALICE PAOLA  2003 BOLZANO NUOTO 02:57.67 7 2

KERSCHBAUMER LEA  2003 BRESSANONE NUOTO 03:02.68 6 3

GIACOMI MARTINA  2004 SSV BOZEN 03:08.02 5 4

CONSOLINI MARTINA  2004 BOLZANO NUOTO 03:09.13 4 5

GOELLER LENA  2004 SSV BOZEN 03:13.70 3 6

RIFESSER ILENA  2003 NUOTO GARDENA  SQ: NP - NaS

Gara n.27.00 - 4x50 Stile Libero - Maschili-Esordienti B

ESORDIENTI B A  2004 BOLZANO NUOTO 02:33.11 18 1

ESORDIENTI B A  2004 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN02:35.68 14 2

ESORDIENTI B A  2004 SSV BOZEN 02:38.89 12 3

ESORDIENTI B A  2004 BRESSANONE NUOTO 02:41.08 10 4

ESORDIENTI B B  2004 BOLZANO NUOTO 02:42.23 8 5

ESORDIENTI B B  2004 SSV BOZEN 03:07.89 6 6

Gara n.28.00 - 4x50 Stile Libero - Femminili-Esordienti B

ESORDIENTI B A  2005 SSV BOZEN 02:37.83 18 1

ESORDIENTI B A  2005 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN02:51.87 14 2

ESORDIENTI B A  2005 BRESSANONE NUOTO 02:56.21 12 3

ESORDIENTI B A  2005 BOLZANO NUOTO 02:58.79 10 4
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Punti:Tempo: Commento:

ESORDIENTI B B  2005 SSV BOZEN 03:03.97 8 5

ESORDIENTI B A  2005 POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 03:10.97 6 6

Gara n.29.00 - 4x50 Stile Libero - Maschili-Esordienti A

ESORDIENTI A A  2002 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN02:05.31 18 1

ESORDIENTI A A  2002 BOLZANO NUOTO 02:05.83 14 2

ESORDIENTI A A  2002 SSV BOZEN 02:08.68 12 3

ESORDIENTI A A  2002 SPORT CLUB MERAN 02:13.83 10 4

ESORDIENTI A A  2002 BRESSANONE NUOTO 02:24.09 8 5

ESORDIENTI A B  2002 SSV BOZEN 02:25.14 6 6

ESORDIENTI A B  2002 BOLZANO NUOTO 02:29.07 4 7

ESORDIENTI A A  2002 SSV BRUNECK 02:36.89 2 8

ESORDIENTI A A  2002 AS MERANO 02:42.78 9

Gara n.30.00 - 4x50 Stile Libero - Femminili-Esordienti A

ESORDIENTI A A  2003 BOLZANO NUOTO 02:15.29 18 1

ESORDIENTI A A  2003 BRESSANONE NUOTO 02:18.77 14 2

ESORDIENTI A A  2003 AS MERANO 02:21.43 12 3

ESORDIENTI A A  2003 SSV BOZEN 02:22.48 10 4

ESORDIENTI A A  2003 POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 02:22.54 8 5

ESORDIENTI A B  2003 BOLZANO NUOTO 02:23.88 6 6

ESORDIENTI A A  2003 SSV BRUNECK 02:43.72 4 7

ESORDIENTI A B  2003 AS MERANO 02:48.85 2 8

ESORDIENTI A B  2003 SSV BRUNECK 03:30.40 9

12Pag.TROFEO DELLE ALPIMERANO29/11/2014



Data

Lunghezza

N.Corsie

Piscina

Lungo

Risultati Staffetta

MERANO

 30

 8

MERANARENA

29/11/2014

Tempo: Punti:

Gara n.  27 4x50 Stile Libero Maschili

ESORDIENTI B A BOLZANO NUOTO 02:33.11 18 1

 1 SITZMANN MAXIMILIAN 00:35.96

 2 BEVILACQUA THOMAS 00:40.98

 3 LO VECCHIO SIMONE 00:40.23

 4 ZANIN MARCO 00:35.94

ESORDIENTI B A SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 02:35.68 14 2

 1 PALLAORO MARTIN 00:37.03

 2 MAROLA SASHA 00:40.06

 3 GIOVANNINI ALEX 00:40.29

 4 GIANMOENA PHILIP 00:38.30

ESORDIENTI B A SSV BOZEN 02:38.89 12 3

 1 AMBROSI WILLIAM 00:39.13

 2 TRAPASSO MANUEL 00:40.08

 3 DE LA VILLE ERNESTO 00:41.09

 4 SPLENDORE FABIO 00:38.59

ESORDIENTI B A BRESSANONE NUOTO 02:41.08 10 4

 1 BACHER JAN 00:37.36

 2 PEZZEI FABIAN 00:43.29

 3 BORTOLI TOMMASO 00:40.91

 4 ZORZI GABRIEL 00:39.52

ESORDIENTI B B BOLZANO NUOTO 02:42.23 8 5

 1 FABI TOMMASO 00:40.41

 2 FAVARI GIOVANNI 00:40.31

 3 CONTE GIOELE 00:41.93

 4 BACCHIEGA ALEX 00:39.58

ESORDIENTI B B SSV BOZEN 03:07.89 6 6

 1 TRIBENGA QUARANTA ALEX 00:46.74

 2 SPRINGETH TIMO 00:48.51

 3 TASSER MANUEL 00:49.36

 4 MARCON ALESSANDRO 00:43.28

Gara n.  28 4x50 Stile Libero Femminili

ESORDIENTI B A SSV BOZEN 02:37.83 18 1

 1 DONA' IRENE 00:37.66

 2 GABANELLA ELENA 00:39.16

 3 ORTLER SAMANTHA 00:39.54

 4 BARATIERI LISA 00:41.47

ESORDIENTI B A SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 02:51.87 14 2

 1 TAVA ARIANNA 00:40.66

 2 GRUBER HANNA 00:43.96

 3 ABRAM JULIA 00:47.13

 4 MESSMOUDI SALMA 00:40.12

ESORDIENTI B A BRESSANONE NUOTO 02:56.21 12 3

 1 DORFMANN VICTORIA 00:41.90

 2 OUISSI YESSMINE 00:43.38

 3 CAVETTI MARTINA 00:46.60

 4 FISCHER PIA 00:44.33

ESORDIENTI B A BOLZANO NUOTO 02:58.79 10 4

 1 ANDREASI NICOL 00:42.39

 2 FEDRIZZI CATERINA 00:47.85

 3 SACCHI ELISABETTA 00:40.72

 4 ZANONI GAIA 00:47.83
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Tempo: Punti:

ESORDIENTI B B SSV BOZEN 03:03.97 8 5

 1 CUTRUPI MICHELLE 00:44.94

 2 PREMSTALLER JULIA 00:44.87

 3 MANIGRASSO ALESSANDRA 00:51.15

 4 RUIZ SARA 00:43.01

ESORDIENTI B A POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 03:10.97 6 6

 1 MAIR HANNAH 00:49.73

 2 MALFERTHEINER MAJA 00:56.75

 3 SIGMUND EMILY 00:45.91

 4 SEEBER KAROLINA 00:38.58

Gara n.  29 4x50 Stile Libero Maschili

ESORDIENTI A A SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 02:05.31 18 1

 1 CHIEREGHIN MARTIN 00:30.56

 2 MORETTI MARCO 00:30.57

 3 IANNONE CARMINE 00:34.50

 4 ROUIMI IBRAHIM 00:29.68

ESORDIENTI A A BOLZANO NUOTO 02:05.83 14 2

 1 MERCURI MANUEL 00:31.67

 2 CIBIN ALEX 00:32.13

 3 MARTINI MICHELE 00:32.73

 4 ANDRIOLO ENRICO 00:29.30

ESORDIENTI A A SSV BOZEN 02:08.68 12 3

 1 MESSMER MATTHIAS 00:30.32

 2 DENAJ ANDRIT 00:31.83

 3 WALDNER DANIEL 00:33.25

 4 PIRCHER CHRISTOPH 00:33.28

ESORDIENTI A A SPORT CLUB MERAN 02:13.83 10 4

 1 SCHWIENBACHER CLEMENS 00:31.29

 2 HOFER LUKAS 00:45.89

 3 MOSER MICHAEL 00:13.38

 4 BERTAGNOLLI MICHEL 00:43.27

ESORDIENTI A A BRESSANONE NUOTO 02:24.09 8 5

 1 OUSSI AMINE 00:33.76

 2 WEISSTEINER SEBASTIAN 00:37.39

 3 OBERHOFER PHILIPP 00:38.11

 4 PEZZEI MICHAEL 00:34.83

ESORDIENTI A B SSV BOZEN 02:25.14 6 6

 1 MASCHI MATTEO 00:35.41

 2 MASSARDI ALEX 00:37.17

 3 BETTIN THOMAS 00:36.17

 4 ORTLER NICOLAS 00:36.39

ESORDIENTI A B BOLZANO NUOTO 02:29.07 4 7

 1 BRENZAN EUGENIO 00:36.11

 2 RASO ALESSANDRO 00:42.18

 3 HOLZNER FLAVIO 00:37.27

 4 DE FILIPPI GABRIEL 00:33.51

ESORDIENTI A A SSV BRUNECK 02:36.89 2 8

 1 WIERER SIMON 00:37.90

 2 KRAKER TONI 00:40.39

 3 UNGERICHT ADAM 00:39.09

 4 HACKHOFER ANDREAS 00:39.51

ESORDIENTI A A AS MERANO 02:42.78 9

 1 PAPA YURI 00:37.39

 2 FUSCO PAOLO 00:45.10

 3 ORLANDO DENNIS 00:38.27

 4 IAPICHINO MATTEO 00:42.02

Gara n.  30 4x50 Stile Libero Femminili

ESORDIENTI A A BOLZANO NUOTO 02:15.29 18 1

 1 PIZZINI ISABEL 00:32.72

 2 LANDI ZOE 00:32.78

 3 FAVARI REBECCA 00:35.38

 4 LUPI GIORGIA 00:34.41
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Tempo: Punti:

ESORDIENTI A A BRESSANONE NUOTO 02:18.77 14 2

 1 KERSCHBAUMER LEA 00:34.10

 2 DORFMANN CELINA 00:35.20

 3 DORFMANN VIKTORIA 00:37.59

 4 FISCHER LEA 00:10.87

ESORDIENTI A A AS MERANO 02:21.43 12 3

 1 SANTUARI CAMILLA 00:34.66

 2 CONT KATHRINE 00:35.71

 3 CALLEGARI NICOLE 00:36.10

 4 MAESTRI ELIANA 00:34.96

ESORDIENTI A A SSV BOZEN 02:22.48 10 4

 1 DIDANOVIC ANNIE 00:34.38

 2 GOELLER LENA 00:36.66

 3 DALPASSO NICOLE 00:35.40

 4 GIACOMI MARTINA 00:36.04

ESORDIENTI A A POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 02:22.54 8 5

 1 NICCOLAI CRISTINA 00:34.82

 2 FERRI SELINA 00:36.81

 3 BARBOLINI ALENA 00:34.96

 4 EISENDLE LISA 00:35.95

ESORDIENTI A B BOLZANO NUOTO 02:23.88 6 6

 1 FERRARO ALICE PAOLA 00:34.97

 2 ANEGG REBECCA 00:38.46

 3 BJELIC LARA 00:36.24

 4 CONSOLINI MARTINA 00:34.21

ESORDIENTI A A SSV BRUNECK 02:43.72 4 7

 1 MARINER ANNA 00:41.74

 2 MASSARI FEDERICA 00:44.28

 3 PALANGA GIULIA 00:38.05

 4 RADMUELLER LENI MARIE 00:39.65

ESORDIENTI A B AS MERANO 02:48.85 2 8

 1 FAVERO HANNA 00:37.34

 2 SECCO IBBA YVONNE 00:43.28

 3 VENTOLA SARA 00:46.47

 4 SOLETTI DANIELA 00:41.76

ESORDIENTI A B SSV BRUNECK 03:30.40 9

 1 LEITER SOPHIA 01:08.21

 2 HACKHOFER ANNA 00:43.91

 3 RIVA SARAH 00:48.19

 4 HUBER KJANA MERIA 00:50.09
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